
POSITION NUMBER TIME NAME CATEGORY AGE CLUB  

1 231 40:29 Christopher Peck M 34 Waverley Harriers 1ST MALE 

2 294 41:18 Barney Kerry M 35   2ND MALE 

3 182 42:24 Matthew Green M 25 Reading Roadrunners 3RD MALE 

4 205 42:54 Phil Marshall M 36 Newbury AC  

5 243 43:00 Michal Szczepanczyk M 32    

6 240 43:30 Edward Sneddon MV 42 Fell Runners Association 1ST MALE VET 

7 381 43:33 Neil Cook MV 42 Newbury AC  

8 194 43:57 Peter Keen MV 50 Swindon Harriers  

9 207 44:40 Conor McGrory MV 40 Newbury AC  

10 297 45:03 David Wilcox MV 51 Fell Runners Association  

11 181 45:19 Tom Garrod MV 48 Witney Roadrunners  

12 386 45:39 Kevin Wheeler M 39    

13 232 45:55 Nigel Popplewell MV 48 Newbury AC   

14 272 46:16 Alice Leake F 25 Reading Roadrunners 1ST FEMALE 

15 226 46:32 Fergus Mitchell M 16    

16 186 46:37 Mickael Hegesippe MV 44 Fleet & Crookham AC  

17 170 46:40 Chris Cutting MV 44 Reading Roadrunners  

18 328 46:45 Chris Pudney MV 52 Newbury AC  

19 230 46:51 Nick Onslow MV 42 Bramley Trail Runners  

20 251 47:23 Mike Wheeler M 29 Reading Joggers  



21 213 48:34 James Mitchell MV 44    

22 296 48:36 Matthew Brookes M 36    

23 241 49:04 Graham Stent MV 40 Newbury AC   

24 191 49:05 Joe Hoskins M 28    

25 172 50:31 Tim Des Forges MV 41    

26 177 51:09 Stephen Ferriday MV 44    

27 185 51:10 Colin Hay MV 47    

28 286 51:19 Catherine Tuttle F 26 Newbury AC 2ND FEMALE 

29 248 51:20 Andy Tuttle MV 57 Newbury AC  

30 239 52:10 Harry Sloan M 27    

31 372 52:14 Mark Head MV 46 Newbury AC  

32 100 52:25 Colin Abraham MV 41    

33 311 52:25 Graham Case MV 49 Chineham Park Running Club  

34 235 52:30 Nick Robinson MV 42    

35 109 52:32 Will Alexander M 35    

36 380 52:49 Tony Riddle MV 44    

37 264 52:54 Helen Garforth FV 43 Reading Joggers 3RD FEMALE 

38 249 52:57 Richard Usher MV 44 Reading Roadrunners  

39 253 53:06 Ian Wood MV 58    

40 295 53:27 Simon Roberts M 36    

41 377 53:30 Mandy Waldon FV 43 Hungerford Hares 
1ST FEMALE 

VET 



42 378 53:49 Peter Dawson MV 56    

43 145 53:56 Dave Bennett M 30    

44 265 54:28 Lucy Garrod FV 49 Witney Roadrunners  

45 384 54:46 Tim Marston MV 50    

46 162 54:49 Darren Bennett MV 46    

47 382 55:10 Rachel Harwood F 35    

48 173 55:15 Paul Doney MV 42    

49 252 55:17 Hugh Williamson MV 55    

50 193 55:19 Christie-Luke Jones M 29    

51 176 55:27 Brian Emms MV 66    

52 283 55:29 Philippa Stoop F 37    

53 192 55:36 Adam Humphreys M 33    

54 247 56:03 Dermot Toal MV 44    

55 227 56:26 Mike Morecroft MV 50 Hungerford Hares  

56 101 56:31 James Adam MV 55 Westbrook Wheezers  

57 184 56:42 Peter Hague MV 55    

58 383 57:24 Oliver Knight M 34    

59 298 57:34 Jason Burke MV 45    

60 371 57:37 David Sollis MV 49 Road Runners Club  

61 168 57:52 Ian Colcomb M 39    

62 245 58:00 Paul Thorne MV 43    



63 309 58:24 Stephen Day MV 48    

64 276 58:38 Georgina Offer F 17    

65 285 58:43 Charlotte Taylor FV 44    

66 236 58:52 Jerry Rolfe MV 52    

67 379 59:22 James Harrabin M 13    

68 242 59:50 David Stratton MV 55    

69 102 1:00:03 Nicholas Adley M 36 Reading Roadrunners  

70 291 1:00:14 Sarah Wright FV 48 Bitton Road Runners  

71 385 1:00:29 Toby Bidwell MV 45    

72 238 1:00:41 Peter Sloan MV 63    

73 229 1:00:42 Lee Moss M 36    

74 183 1:00:53 Lee Gregory M 39    

75 175 1:01:08 Lewis Dublin M 30    

76 310 1:01:38 Neal Tabbitt M 36    

77 178 1:02:05 Tom Fortune M 38 Fell Runners Association  

78 189 1:02:07 Nick Hopps MV 45    

79 165 1:02:31 Steve Buley MV 52    

80 293 1:02:32 Russell Beaven MV 44 Chineham Park Running Club  

81 282 1:03:03 Stephanie Smallman F 36 Newbury AC  

82 300 1:03:04 Jason Tillen MV 44    

83 317 1:03:22 Jayne Nethersloe FV 48    



84 269 1:04:10 Samantha Hodgson FV 47 Blyth Running Club  

85 174 1:04:33 Chris Drew MV 48 Reading Roadrunners  

86 234 1:04:35 Andrew Rayner MV 52    

87 244 1:04:49 Robin Tearle M 36 Itchen Spitfires Running Club  

88 278 1:04:52 Tracy Phillips FV 44    

89 262 1:05:17 Liffey Daniels F 30    

90 246 1:05:21 Steve Till MV 58 Basingstoke and Mid Hants AC  

91 375 1:05:29 Daniel Henderson M 21    

92 268 1:05:29 Ann Henderson FV 48    

93 197 1:05:53 Mark Larkworthy MV 42    

94 166 1:05:57 Patrick Clark MV 42    

95 123 1:06:20 Michael Alsworth MV 65 100 Marathon Club  

96 169 1:06:22 Ian Cragg MV 56    

97 180 1:06:36 Peter Futers MV 56    

98 200 1:06:50 John Mangan MV 55    

99 274 1:06:50 Marina Mangan FV 55    

100 133 1:06:51 Jeremy Barber MV 64 Hardley Runners  

101 273 1:07:31 Carole Lowe FV 57 Newbury AC  

102 167 1:07:34 Joshua Colcomb M 20    

103 312 1:07:40 Ray Walker M 36 Chineham Park Running Club  

104 292 1:08:15 Suzanne Marriott FV 46    



105 233 1:08:57 Andy Quelch M 30    

106 299 1:09:21 Stephen McAvoy MV 55 Tadley Runners  

107 260 1:10:13 Pippa Cragg FV 48    

108 271 1:10:48 Clare Larkworthy FV 40    

109 261 1:11:51 Jill Cuss FV 46    

110 163 1:12:48 Robert Berry M 37    

111 195 1:12:49 Lee Kirby M 37    

112 228 1:15:27 Pete Morris MV 60 Reading Roadrunners  

113 279 1:15:27 Sarah Richmond Devoy F 34 Reading Roadrunners  

114 277 1:15:27 Sara Parkinson F 27 Reading Roadrunners  

115 263 1:15:27 Sarah Drew FV 42 Reading Roadrunners  

116 199 1:15:27 Charlie Macklin FV 48 Reading Roadrunners  

117 376 1:19:12 Carolyn Mathias FV 47    

118 179 1:20:30 Neil Fraser M 37    

119 290 1:21:39 Helen Williamson F 39    

120 374 1:21:52 Tami Hayes F 38    

121 270 1:21:52 Sarah Hoskins F 27    

122 289 1:21:52 Hannah Williams F 32    

123 373 1:21:56 Mark Hayes MV 47    

124 255 1:25:52 Katie Bonar F 36    

125 287 1:28:07 Kathryn Tytler FV 59 Reading Roadrunners  



126 266 1:30:00 Victoria Grozin FV 46    

 


